
 De Mondt Troy VWZ 2002 00:29.64 Sackey Eunice MZV-A 2004 00:40.54

Amazian Amal MZV-A 2004 00:45.01

Fontijn Elise MZV-A 2004 00:53.04

 Van De Vijver Loic VWZ 2003 00:29.79

 Kowalski Fabian MZV-A 2005 00:34.63 De Ridder Beritt AZSC 2005 00:29.45

 Van Eester Lowie AZSC 2005 00:38.62 Sas Lenke MZV-A 2005 00:32.08

 Lidby Carl-Patrik AZSC 2005 00:39.13 Hansen Annelies AZK 2005 00:32.48

 Gasana Bompetti MZV-A 2006 00:43.08 Rijmenants Sterre AZSC 2006 00:32.31

De Ras Eline AZSC 2006 00:38.35

El Fadili Sara MZV-A 2006 00:50.41

Torfs Thibauts AZSC 2002 00:52.10 Berebrouckx Nele AZK 2002 00:50.17

Hansen Hannelore AZK 2002 00:54.83

 

 Rombouts Dirk MZV-A 2003 00:59.42 Maessens Bente AZSC 2003 00:49.38

 Sohrabipour Bamdad AZSC 2003 00:59.74 Van Horenbeeck Janne ZCK 2003 00:58.38

 Beukelaers Joppe ZCK 2003 00:59.77 De Scheemaeker Merel ZCK 2003 01:06.01

 Martin Xander ZCK 2003 01:02.91

 Rombouts Tomas MZV-A 2003 01:04.60

 

 Maertens Xyliann AZSC 2004 00:53.01 Van Reeth Sophie AZSC 2004 00:57.22

 Buelens Maarten VWZ 2004 00:55.39 Cortebeeck Hanne ZCK 2004 01:06.12

 Vervloet Ruwen AZSC 2004 00:55.40 Rombauts Maureen ZCK 2004 01:08.75

 Ost Michiel AZK 2004 00:56.24 Devisch Marie ZCK 2004 01:10.83

 Vercamme Lucas ZCK 2004 00:56.36

 Miseur Seppe ZCK 2004 01:04.31

 Bhansali Armaan AZSC 2004 01:07.63

 

 Jacobs Seppe MZV-A 2005 01:00.23

 Peeters Milan ZCK 2005 01:13.16

 Guinotte Damien ZCK 2005 01:17.05

Sanglier Callum AZK 2001 01:56.42 Buyk Morgan AZK 2002 01:38.61

 

 Vervoort Ward MZV-A 2002 01:45.74 Gabriels Sarah MZV-A 2004 02:14.68

 

Jongens 2002 Meisjes 2002

WED. 3: 100 m Rugslag Gemengd 2000 - 2007

Jongens 2001 Meisjes 2002

Jongens 2002 Meisjes 2004

WED. 4: 25 m Schoolslag Gemengd 2000 - 2007

Jongens 2003 Meisjes 2003

Jongens 2004 Meisjes 2004

Jongens 2005 Meisjes 2005

Meisjes 2004

Meisjes 2005

Meisjes 2006

WED. 1: 25 m Rugslag Gemengd 2000 - 2007

WED. 2: 50 m Rugslag Gemengd 2000 - 2007

Jongens 2002 Meisjes 2002

Jongens 2002

Jongens 2003

Jongens 2005

Jongens 2006



Ahuja Anusha AZSC 2002 00:26.51

 

Parikh Akash AZSC 2003 00:27.41 Doshi Vriti AZSC 2003 00:29.11

 

 Duthoo Matz VWZ 2004 00:26.64 Parikh Akanksha AZSC 2004 00:29.05

 Su Brandon AZSC 2004 00:32.00 Voet Ine VWZ 2004 00:30.30

 El Attabi Younes VWZ 2004 00:32.45 Van Oppen Zoë VWZ 2004 00:30.38

Fontijn Elise MZV-A 2004 00:45.51

 Ciftici Baran AZSC 2005 00:28.84 De Ridder Beritt AZSC 2005 00:29.84

 Asshidi Abdallah AZSC 2005 00:32.20 Hansen Annelies AZK 2005 00:33.59

 Zekri Nisrine AZSC 2005 00:32.67 Van Vosselen Myrthe AZSC 2005 00:34.17

 Van Eester Lowie AZSC 2005 00:34.48

 Lidby Carl-Patrik AZSC 2005 00:34.51

 Kadouri Wassim AZSC 2005 00:38.67

 Maesen Tanno AZSC 2005 00:41.63

 Van Den Borre Elin AZSC 2006 00:32.14

 Rijmenants Sterre AZSC 2006 00:34.09

 Milojici Tara AZSC 2006 00:40.74

 De Ras Eline AZSC 2006 00:46.29

 

 

El Attabi Ilias VWZ 2000 00:53.64

 Smajli Dion AZSC 2001 00:51.96 Lamotte Sarah AZSC 2001 00:53.75

 Meeus Branco VWZ 2001 00:52.53

Ben Mna Tourni AZSC 2001 01:07.69

 De Mondt Troy VWZ 2002 00:56.95

 Asar Yash AZSC 2002 01:01.62

 Mandasaurwala Zainab AZSC 2002 01:06.25

 De Maeyer Jonathan VWZ 2003 01:00.79 Carlier Silke ZCK 2003 00:56.57

 Smajli Leart AZSC 2003 01:01.24 Geeroms Samantha ZCK 2003 00:58.08

 Rombouts Dirk MZV-A 2003 01:01.49 Smet Evy AZK 2003 00:59.96

 Van De Vijver Loic VWZ 2003 01:02.46 De Saedeleer Sarah AZSC 2003 01:01.46

 Rombouts Tomas MZV-A 2003 01:05.73 Airod Dounia ZCK 2003 01:13.62

 Moortgat Ward ZCK 2003 01:07.09

Sohrabipour Bamdad AZSC 2003 01:10.60

 Bakx Jannes ZCK 2004 01:00.29 Van Den Audenaerde Sterre AZSC 2004 00:53.96

 Smets Jasper ZCK 2004 01:02.19 Hansen Lieselotte AZK 2004 01:00.48

 Joossens Raf AZSC 2004 01:05.73 Boschmans Sarah ZCK 2004 01:05.56

 Bhansali Armaan AZSC 2004 01:06.23 Shah Jiya AZSC 2004 01:15.04

 Glenn Verbruggen ZCK 2004 01:07.54

 De Clercq Jiro MZV-A 2004 01:14.11

Jongens 2001 Meisjes 2001

Jongens 2000 Meisjes 2000

Jongens 2003 Meisjes 2003

Jongens 2004 Meisjes 2004

Jongens 2005 Meisjes 2005

Jongens 2006 Meisjes 2006

WED. 5: 50 m Schoolslag Gemengd 2000 - 2007

Jongens 2002 Meisjes 2002

Jongens 2003 Meisjes 2003

Jongens 2004 Meisjes 2004



De Valck Matteo ZCK 2005 01:02.46

Vercauteren Jasper MZV-A 2006 01:11.22

Guinotte Alix ZCK 2000 01:43.18

Maessens Palle AZSC 2001 01:58.34

Ozturk Beytullah MZV-A 2001 02:30.87

Afonin Michael MZV-A 2002 01:57.44

Van Osselaer Reinoud MZV-A 2002 02:22.46

Vervoort Ward MZV-A 2002 02:30.59

Da Silva Alex MZV-A 2002 02:42.31

Stesmans Jelle VWZ 2003 01:54.28 Mouqni Catherine AZSC 2003 01:56.19

Van Nimmen Wout MZV-A 2003 02:12.47 Bouchih Dina MZV-A 2003 02:50.76

Sieverding Jari AZSC 2004 01:57.99 Trekels Caitlin VWZ 2004 02.14.29

Saidi Yassin MZV-A 2004 02:02.16

Daems Lotte ZCK 2005 02:20.87

Ahuja Anusha AZSC 2002 00:22.03

Parikh Akash AZSC 2003 00:21.08 Doshi Vriti AZSC 2003 00:27.54

Andiche Mohammed AZSC 2003 00:21.63

De Maeyer Jonathan VWZ 2003 00:29.62

El Attabi Younes VWZ 2004 00:20.96 Parikh Akanksha AZSC 2004 00:24.53

Duthoo Matz VWZ 2004 00:22.23 Van Oppen Zoë VWZ 2004 00:30.03

Su Brandon AZSC 2004 00:23.18 Voet Ine VWZ 2004 00:32.96

Amazian Amal MZV-A 2004 00:45.32

Sackey Eunice MZV-A 2004 00:46.10

Ciftici Baran AZSC 2005 00:21.01 Van Vosselen Myrthe AZSC 2005 00:29.91

Jongens 2005 Meisjes 2005

Jongens 2002 Meisjes 2002

Jongens 2003 Meisjes 2003

Jongens 2004 Meisjes 2004

Jongens 2006 Meisjes 2006

WED. 7: 25 m Vrije slag Gemengd 2000 - 2007

Jongens 2003 Meisjes 2003

Jongens 2004 Meisjes 2004

Jongens 2005 Meisjes 2005

WED. 6: 100 m Schoolslag Gemengd 2000 - 2007

Jongens 2000 Meisjes 2000

Jongens 2001 Meisjes 2001

Jongens 2002 Meisjes 2002

Jongens 2006 Meisjes 2006

Jongens 2005 Meisjes 2005



Asshidi Abdallah AZSC 2005 00:23.60 Sas Lenke MZV-A 2005 00:40.22

Kowalski Fabian MZV-A 2005 00:27.70

Zekri Nisrine AZSC 2005 00:30.45

Kadouri Wassim AZSC 2005 00:31.91

Maesen Tanno AZSC 2005 00:34.01

Gasana Bompetti MZV-A 2006 00:39.44 Van Den Borre Elin AZSC 2006 00:31.82

Milojici Tara AZSC 2006 00:31.82

El Fadili Sara MZV-A 2006 01:00.62

El Attabi Ilias VWZ 2000 00:46.92

Smajli Dion AZSC 2001 00:43.53 Lamotte Sarah AZSC 2001 00:46.27

Meeus Branco VWZ 2001 00:44.44

Sanglier Callum AZK 2001 00:47.90

Torfs Thibauts AZSC 2002 00:46.42 Buyk Morgan AZK 2002 00:39.50

Asar Yash AZSC 2002 01:02.88

Mandasaurwala Zainab AZSC 2002 01:09.30

Beukelaers Joppe ZCK 2003 00:56.08 Mouqni Catherine AZSC 2003 00:48.14

Smajli Leart AZSC 2003 00:58.47 Smet Evy AZK 2003 00:53.36

Martin Xander ZCK 2003 01:00.19 De Saedeleer Sarah AZSC 2003 00:53.86

Moortgat Ward ZCK 2003 01:05.69 Geeroms Samantha ZCK 2003 00:57.40

Carlier Silke ZCK 2003 00:58.74

Van Horenbeeck Janne ZCK 2003 01:01.52

Airod Dounia ZCK 2003 01:01.97

De Scheemaeker Merel ZCK 2003 01:03.80

Bouchih Dina MZV-A 2003 01:21.13

Sieverding Jari AZSC 2004 00:45.32 Boschmans Sarah ZCK 2004 00:48.22

Maertens Xyliann AZSC 2004 00:47.68 Trekels Caitlin VWZ 2004 00:48.88

Buelens Maarten VWZ 2004 00:48.01 Van Den Audenaerde Sterre AZSC 2004 00:49.93

Ost Michiel AZK 2004 00:51.73 Hansen Lieselotte AZK 2004 00:55.77

Bakx Jannes ZCK 2004 00:51.75 Van Reeth Sophie AZSC 2004 00:56.31

Vervloet Ruwen AZSC 2004 00:56.56 Rombauts Maureen ZCK 2004 01:07.64

Joossens Raf AZSC 2004 00:57.17 Devisch Marie ZCK 2004 01:09.17

Smets Jasper ZCK 2004 00:59.34 Cortebeeck Hanne ZCK 2004 01:11.03

Vercamme Lucas ZCK 2004 01:00.80 Shah Jiya AZSC 2004 01:17.90

Glenn Verbruggen ZCK 2004 01:08.10

Miseur Seppe ZCK 2004 01:11.49

De Clercq Jiro MZV-A 2004 01:19.47

De Valck Matteo ZCK 2005 00:51.36

Jacobs Seppe MZV-A 2005 00:53.40

Guinotte Damien ZCK 2005 01:09.36

Peeters Milan ZCK 2005 01:39.36

Vercauteren Jasper MZV-A 2006 01:03.48

Jongens 2004 Meisjes 2004

Jongens 2005 Meisjes 2005

Jongens 2006 Meisjes 2006

Jongens 2001 Meisjes 2001

Jongens 2002 Meisjes 2002

Jongens 2003 Meisjes 2003

Jongens 2006 Meisjes 2006

WED. 8: 50 m Vrije slag Gemengd 2000 - 2007

Jongens 2000 Meisjes 2000



Guinotte Alix ZCK 2000 01:26.43

Maessens Palle AZSC 2001 01:39.26

Ozturk Beytullah MZV-A 2001 02:13.20

Da Silva Alex MZV-A 2002 01:55.64 Berebrouckx Nele AZK 2002 01:33.83

Afonin Michael MZV-A 2002 02:02.66 Hansen Hannelore AZK 2002 01:53.80

Van Osselaer Reinoud MZV-A 2002 02:16.49

Stesmans Jelle VWZ 2003 01:31.25 Maessens Bente AZSC 2003 01:38.57

Van Nimmen Wout MZV-A 2003 02.11.82

Saidi Yassin MZV-A 2004 02:07.97 Gabriels Sarah MZV-A 2004 02:09.34

Daems Lotte ZCK 2005 02:00.25

AZK 1  04:15.03

MZVA-2 04:34.67

MZVA-1  04:39.15

AZSC 3  04:45.31

AZSC 1  05:06.37

AZSC 2  05:20.64

AZSC 5 05:25.14

AZSC 7 06:15.23

AZSC 6 07:45.00

AZSC 12 04:51.35

MZVA-3 04:56.43

AZK 2 05:02.13

AZSC 10 05:39.83

MZVA-4 05:45.51

AZSC 14  06:19.38

AZSC 13 06:23.80

AZCS 11 06:24.56

AZSC 16 06:47.94

AZSC 15 07:14.98

WED. 10: 25 m Vlinder slag Gemengd 2000 - 2007

WED. 11: 4 x 50 m Spelparcours Gemengd 2000 - 2003

WED. 12: 4 x 50 m Spelparcours Gemengd 2004 - 2007

Jongens 2003 Meisjes 2003

Jongens 2004 Meisjes 2004

Jongens 2005 Meisjes 2005

WED. 9: 100 m Vrije slag Gemengd 2000 - 2007

Jongens 2000 Meisjes 2000

Jongens 2001 Meisjes 2001

Jongens 2002 Meisjes 2002


